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Figura 31. Tendencia de indicadores climaticos extremos -Derecha R50m

(dias) - lzquierda R90p (mm).

Fuente: Imbach, 2018
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Figura 29. Proyeccién de precipitocion segin RCP 8.5 paro ASO.
Fuante: ccchp.co
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Strenghthening what is there vs. ,filling gaps”

Risk
Identification
Risk Analysis

Risk Evaluation

Institute for Catastrophic
engineerscanada Loss Reduction
mgénleurscanada Building resilient communities
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ptan Nacions) Case Study from Costa Rica

de Adaptacién
al Cambio Climatico
2022 - 2026
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International Practitioners Network to allow for Peer-Learning

DOMAIN COMMUNITY
Area of shared Relationships built
interest & key through discussion,
issues activities & learning

PRACTICE PIEVC

Body of knowledge,
methods, stories,
tools developed

CVIIP

Institute for Catastrophic
Loss Reduction

4
Deutsche Gesellschaft
fur Internationale
Zusammenar beit (GIZ) GmbH

Building resilient communities




CSI Product Landscape

Enhancing Climate Services for Infrastructure Investments (CSI)
Product landscape @), - Capacity g,,, 0

9

By navigating through the landscape, you
will discover all products that have been
developed in joint effort with our partners
with the aim of increasing the resilience of
infrastructure to the impact of climate
change.

Access the product landscape here:
Enhancing Climate Service for
Infrastructure Investments (CSI): Product
landscape (climate-resilient-
infrastructure.com)

CLIMATE
INSTITUTE

Or through this
QR code

iz
Page 11 | 27.06.2022 | CslI Project Presentation g


https://climate-resilient-infrastructure.com/wp-content/uploads/giz2020-en-csi-prod-landscape-version14b.pdf
https://www.adaptationcommunity.net/
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Benjamin Hodick Katharina Lotzen Niklas Baumert Katharina Schmidt Katharina Zasada
Head of Project Advisor Advisor Junior Advisor Financial Managemet
benjamin.hodick@giz.de Katharina.lotzen@giz.de niklas.baumert@giz.de katharina.schmidt@giz.de  katharina.zasada@giz.de

Eduarda Freitas Pablo Borges Federico Corrales Juan Carlos Sanchez Ngoc Nguyen Thi Minh
Advisor Advisor Advisor Advisor Advisor
eduarda.freitas@giz.de pablo.borges@giz.de federico.corrales@giz.de juan.sanchez@giz.de ngoc.nguyenl@

Brazil Brazil Costa Rica NBI in Uganda giz.de Vietnam

w www.giz.de , https://twitter.com/giz_gmbh 'i https://www.facebook.com/gizprofile/
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